Netanya, Israel (Headquarter) | www.enercon.co.il | sales@enercon.co.il | +972-73-246 9200
Cham, Switzerland | www.enercon-europe.com | sales@enercon-europe.com | +41-41-740-4554
Gurgaon, India | www.mpsindia.in | sales@mpsindia.in | +91-124-651 0010
July 24, 2023 | Rev (A) | Doc: MILTECH 2000 | Page 1 of 4
MILTECHTM  2000
Military Ethernet to Serial, GPIO Unit
SPECIFICATIONS
Physical Ports • 4 x RS422 or 4 x RS232 (including RTS, CTS)

Gurgaon, India | www.mpsindia.in | sales@mpsindia.in | +91-124-651 0010
July 24, 2023 | Rev (A) | Doc: MILTECH 2000 | Page 4 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number        Description
1-2024-000 1 Ethernet to 4 Serial Terminal Server + 8 x GPIO, RS232 Fixed, No F/O
1-2004-000 1 Ethernet to 4 Serial Terminal Server + 8 x GPIO, RS422/232, 1 x F/O Channels
1-2024-001 1 Ethernet to 4 Serial Terminal Server + 8 x GPIO, RS422/232, No F/O
2-CBL2024PWR MT2024 J1 - Power Cable
2-CBL2024LANMNG MT2024 J2 - LAN and MANAGE
2-CBL2024IO MT2024 J3 - DISCRETE IO
2-CBL2024SERIAL MT2024 J4 - RS422 SERIAL
2-CBL2024PLUG232 MT2024 J4 - RS232 PLUG